SG mm

RELEVE D'IDENTITE BANCAIRE

Titulaire
PERFORMANCES MEDICALES
91 AVENUE DE LA REPUBLIQUE
75011 PARIS

Domiciliation
SG PARIS BEAUBOURG ENT (03538)
43 RUE BEAUBOURG
75003 PARIS

Référence bancaire

RELEVE D'IDENTITE BANCAIRE
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91 AVENUE DE LA REPUBLIQUE
75011 PARIS
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SG PARIS BEAUBOURG ENT (03538)
43 RUE BEAUBOURG
75003 PARIS

Référence bancaire

Code banque

Code guichet

N° compte

Clé RIB

30003

03538

00020004312

29

Code banque

Code guichet

N° compte

Clé RIB

30003

03538

00020004312

29

IBAN : FR76 3000 3035 3800 0200 0431 229
BIC-ADRESSE SWIFT : SOGEFRPP

IBAN : FR76 3000 3035 3800 0200 0431 229
BIC-ADRESSE SWIFT : SOGEFRPP
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